
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B14-903

Thu, 30 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Development and Technologies  Putilov A.V.  402
Thu, 27 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Econometrics  Kryanev A.V.  402
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Strategic Management  Fomina A.V.  B-215
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forecasting of Financial Markets  Rostovskiy N.S.  K-1218
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Standardization, Certification and Management of Software Quality Control

 Kuznetsov I.A.  K-1218
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Life Cycle Management of Information Systems  Medvedkova I.V.  K-1220
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Simulation Modeling  Smirnov D.S.  K-1220
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Systems in Management  Tsyganov A.A.  K-1220
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Fomina A.V.  K-1219
Mon, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Strategic Management  Fomina A.V.  V-417
Fri, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Life Cycle Management of Information Systems  Zolotuhina E.B.  K-1220
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Fomina A.V.  K-1219
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forecasting of Financial Markets  Rostovskiy N.S.  K-1219


